
If you require further information on the 
allergen content of our dishes, please ask a 
manager who will be happy to help. Many 
items on our Menu may contain or come 
into contact with NUTS and SEEDS. 

 
 
 
 
 

Bar Food 
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Thighs 
“Hot Honey” – Buffalo Sauce 
 

The Mount Burger and Chips 
50/50 Burger – Smoked Streaky Bacon – Cheddar - Pickles  
 

Continental Cured Meat Board             
Marinated Olives – Sourdough - Oil & Balsamic Vinegar 
 

Battered Day Boat Fish & Chips 
Minted Peas – Tartare Sauce 
 

The Mount Deli Sandwich  
Cured Meats - Cheddar - Pickles – American Mustard 
 

“Feta” & Melon Salad 
Pickled Cucumber – Black Pepper - Dill 
 

Glazed Pork Belly Bites  
Soy – Honey – Pineapple – Sesame – Pickled Ginger 
 

Salt & Pepper Squid 
Chilli and Soy Dipping Sauce 
 

Classic Scotch Egg 
Black Pudding – Mustard Mayonnaise  
 

Chips with Curry Mayonnaise  
 

10 oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin Steak  
Chips – Mushroom – Red Wine Shallot  
 

Buffalo Mozzarella 
Red Pesto – Capers – Flat Bread 
 
Greek Salad 
Cos Lettuce – “Feta” – Olives – Tomato – Lemon – Olive Oil 
 
 
 
 

£9.50  
 
£20.00 
 
£15.00 
 
£23.00 
 
£10.00 
 
£10.00 
 
£9.00 
 
£12.50 
      
£9.00 
 
£4.50 
          
£33.00 
 
  
£12.50 
  
£10.00 


