## Bar Food

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Thighs "Hot Honey" - Buffalo Sauce	£9.50
The Mount Burger and Chips 50/50 Burger - Smoked Streaky Bacon - Cheddar - Pickles	£20.00
Continental Cured Meat Board Marinated Olives - Sourdough - Oil & Balsamic Vinegar	£15.00
Battered Day Boat Fish & Chips Minted Peas - Tartare Sauce	£23.00
The Mount Deli Sandwich Cured Meats - Cheddar - Pickles - American Mustard	£10.00
"Feta" & Melon Salad Pickled Cucumber - Black Pepper - Dill	£10.00
Glazed Pork Belly Bites Soy - Honey - Pineapple - Sesame - Pickled Ginger	£9.00
Salt & Pepper Squid Chilli and Soy Dipping Sauce	£12.50
Classic Scotch Egg Black Pudding - Mustard Mayonnaise	£9.00
Chips with Curry Mayonnaise	£4.50
10 oz Dry Aged Herefordshire Sirloin Steak Chips - Mushroom - Red Wine Shallot	£33.00
Buffalo Mozzarella	£12.50
Red Pesto - Capers - Flat Bread	£10.00
Greek Salad Cos Lettuce – "Feta" – Olives – Tomato – Lemon – Olive Oil	



If you require further information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be happy to help. Many items on our Menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS and SEEDS.